12

32

90
1

13
14
16
26
30
40
41
44
47
50
56
64
79
85
86
97

CANNON ACCOUNTING
Johnston Racing
CANNON ACCOUNTING
Collett Motorsport
PACE DRILLING

Team Stinger

MPC Racing

M Harriott

SPE Racing

Johnston Racing

Evelyn McCarthy

Bondi Partners Racing
Maddog Motorsport
ASTON ELECTRICAL.COM.AU
PACE DRILLING

Team Stott

MacBro Properties
Wilcon Group

GB Racing

Pym Racing

Maddog Composites

Bernie Cannon
Greg Johnston
Bernie Cannon
Luke Collett

Aaron Pace
Matthew Southwell
Michael Cooke
Matthew Harriott
Paul Charlton

Greg Johnston
Evelyn McCarthy
Xavier Babbage-Hockey
Morgan Freemantle
Craig Sparke
Simon Pace

Greg Stott

Angus McDonald
Darren Williams
Geoff Bennett
William Pym

Adam Henderson

Formula Vee

Bernie Cannon
Greg Johnston
Grant Cassell

Luke Collett

Aaron Pace
Matthew Southwell
Michael Cooke
Matthew Harriott
Paul Charlton
Caleb Brown
Evelyn McCarthy
Xavier Babbage-Hockey
Morgan Freemantle
Craig Sparke
Simon Pace

Ryan Stott

Angus McDonald
Darren Williams
Geoff Bennett
William Pym

Adam Henderson

Kingsfisher F Vee
Elfin /NG
Nimbus F Vee
Jacer F2K6
Sabre 02

Stinger 005
Stinger 014ix
Polar Formula Vee
Mako Mk Il

Polar

Daveric

Jacer V2K

Jacer V2K

Jacer F2K8
Checkmate JP015
Jacer 1999

Jacer F2K17
Jacer S2K14
Sabre 02

Jacer F2K3
Sabre 01

1200cc
1200cc
1200cc
1600cc
1600cc
1600cc
1600cc
1600cc
1600cc
1600cc
1600cc
1600cc
1600cc
1600cc
1600cc
1600cc
1600cc
1600cc
1600cc
1600cc
1600cc



41
43
45
54
60
71
82
101
143
772

107
127
144
232

WILDRIDGE FABRICATIONS
R Jagger

Sprintparts

MHD Manufacturing
WILDRIDGE FABRICATIONS
Cusato Racing

Trackshool

Crisis Transport & Logistics
Sydney Crime and Trauma Cleaning
435 Motorsports

CamKart Motorsport

Geoff Fear Motorsport
TopGear Motorsport
Trackschool/Charben Racing
K DELHAAS

C STRODE

Bearpark Racing

JKL Real Estate Forster
PPW Racing

MIKRACE

Hyline Kitchens Racing
PROSTREET AUTOMOTIVE
Devjak Racing / Lubealloy
Park Homestead Racing
TMN Plumbing

MGR Racing

Matthew Wildridge
Ryan Jagger

Mark Larmour

Jeff Hanson

Craig Wildridge
Peter Cusato
Shane Loats
Matthew Birks
Timothy Molesworth
Jamie Marshall
Travis Campbell
Geoff Fear

Greg Young
Benjamin Hanrahan
Kees Delhaas
Christopher Strode
David Vincent

John Hoswell
Nigel Williams
Michael Hazelton
Mark Ehsman

Ben Algie

Steven Devjak
David Haines
Scott Tutton

Mayan Reddy

Improved Production O/U

Matthew Wildridge
Ryan Jagger

Mark Larmour

Jeff Hanson

Craig Wildridge
Peter Cusato
Shane Loats
Matthew Birks
Timothy Molesworth
Jamie Marshall
Travis Campbell
Geoff Fear

Greg Young
Benjamin Hanrahan
Kees Delhaas
Christopher Strode
David Vincent
Nicholas Agland
Nigel Williams
Michael Hazelton
Mark Ehsman

Ben Algie

Steven Devjak
David Haines
Scott Tutton

Mayan Reddy

Ford Escort
Holden Barina
Renault Clio Sport
Datsun Sunny
Ford Escort Mk1
Ford Escort
Mitsubishi Evo
Toyota Corolla
Toyota Celica
Hyundai Excel
Honda EK Civic
Hyundai i30 N
Holden R8 HSV
Honda/Integra
Holden Commodore
Ford Cortina
BMW E36 M3
BMW M3

Holden GTS
Mazda RX7
Subaru

Nissan 200sx
Holden VX Commodore
Commodore R8
Mitsubishi Evo 3

BMW M3R

Under 2L
Under 2L
Under 2L
Under 2L
Under 2L
Under 2L
Under 2L
Under 2L
Under 2L
Under 2L
Under 2L
Over 2L
Over 2L
Over 2L
Over 2L
Over 2L
Over 2L
Over 2L
Over 2L
Over 2L
Over 2L
Over 2L
Over 2L
Over 2L
Over 2L

Over 2L



15
18
22
25
27
30
43
44
55
66
69
73
80
81
82
95
99

Scott Property Group

Ric Shaw Racing

VSP Security

Team Trailers / Ric Shaw Racing
Mazda Alexandria

G Gamble

Noakes Motorsport

Wayward Racing

Supporting RFDS

Scott Property Group

JDT Building

Pheasant Wood Circuit Allstars Racing
PCD Engineering / MPM

Aaron Hills Racing

Maisie Place Motorsport

Maisie Place Motorsport

Maisie Place Motorsport
Roninz Racing

Jack Childs Racing

Robert Scott
Richard Shaw
Zaki Wazir
Grant Bray
Stiaan Kriel
Glen Gamble
Jackson Noakes
Steven King
John Freeland
Bailey Scott
Derek Lak
Garry Lougher
Tom Donohue
Aaron Hills
Maisie Place
Brien Place
Brien Place
Ronin Lindenmayer
Jack Childs

RX-8 Cup

Robert Scott
Luke Webber
Adam Burgess
Grant Bray
Stiaan Kriel
Glen Gamble
Jackson Noakes
Steven King
John Freeland
Bailey Scott
Derek Lak
Garry Lougher
Tom Donohue
Aaron Hills
Maisie Place
Jake Lougher
Manarth Prasad
Ronin Lindenmayer
Jack Childs

Mazda RX8
Mazda RX8
Mazda RX8
Mazda RX8
Mazda RX8
Mazda RX8
Mazda RX8
Mazda RX8
Mazda RX8
Mazda RX8
Mazda RX8
Mazda RX8
Mazda RX8
Mazda RX8
Mazda RX8
Mazda RX8
Mazda RX8
Mazda RX8
Mazda RX8

RX 8 CUP - RX-8 CUP
RX 8 CUP - RX-8 CUP
RX 8 CUP - RX-8 CUP
RX 8 CUP - RX-8 CUP
RX 8 CUP - RX-8 CUP
RX 8 CUP - RX-8 CUP
RX 8 CUP - RX-8 CUP
RX 8 CUP - RX-8 CUP
RX 8 CUP - RX-8 CUP
RX 8 CUP - RX-8 CUP
RX 8 CUP - RX-8 CUP
RX 8 CUP - RX-8 CUP
RX 8 CUP - RX-8 CUP
RX 8 CUP - RX-8 CUP
RX 8 CUP - RX-8 CUP
RX 8 CUP - RX-8 CUP
RX 8 CUP - RX-8 CUP
RX 8 CUP - RX-8 CUP
RX 8 CUP - RX-8 CUP



Sports Sedans / Production Sports

JS Racing Joseph Said Brad Shiels Fiat 124 Coupe Sports Sedans - SS
24 WastePro Graham Smith Graham Smith Mazda RX7 Sports Sedans - SS
26 Phoenix Studio Window Tinting Chris Jackson Chris Jackson Holden Calibra Sports Sedans - SS
89 Real Estate & Development Solutions Rodney Moynahan Rodney Moynahan Holden Commodore VZ Sports Sedans - SS
98 FSBUILDING SUPPLIES Joshua Pillars Joshua Pillars Holden / Monaro Sports Sedans - SS
222 UNITED CONSULTING ENGINEERS Mark Boudib Mark Boudib BMW GTR Sports Sedans - SS
357 Kanwal Mufflers and Mechanical Theo Cambouris Theo Cambouris VL COMMODORE Sports Sedans - SS
376 Turbo Charlie Racing Charles Spiteri Charles Spiteri Mitsubishi Evo 8 Sports Sedans - SS
46 A SKINNER Anthony Skinner Anthony Skinner Porsche 991.2 GT3 Production Sports - A

77 Primis Projects Arthur Magaitis Arthur Magaitis Lotus Elise HPE Production Sports - A



SuperKarts

ROTECH AUSTRALIA Jock Dos Santos Jock Dos Santos SuperKarts - 125 Stock honda
8 LFR Laurie Fooks Laurie Fooks Raider SuperKarts - 125 Gearbox
19 TMRIndustries Tony Moit Tony Moit Woodgate Evo SuperKarts - 125 ROTAX light
33 Matt Wark Matthew Wark Matthew Wark Anderson Maverick SuperKarts - 125 Gearbox
36 Pro Electrical Robert Trimmer Robert Trimmer Sockman / Anderson SuperKarts - 125 Gearbox
51 Your Auto Man Konstantinos Stamiris Konstantinos Stamiris CRG Road Rebel SuperKarts - 125 Gearbox
71 ADODGE Alan Dodge Alan Dodge IWT SuperKarts - 125 ROTAX heavy
90 PERSAS Mark Vickers Mark Vickers Woodgate Evo SuperKarts - 125 ROTAX light
Blackshaws Collision Repairs Betta Marquee
91 Newtools Stuart Robertson Stuart Robertson Woodgate/EVO SuperKarts - 125 ROTAX heavy
97 WIL Warren Lewington Warren Lewington BRM Honda 125 stock SuperKarts - 125 Stock honda

888 Fyfe Motorsport John Inr Fyfe John Inr Fyfe Phoenix Hypermax SuperKarts - 125 ROTAX heavy



11
14
21
27
34
41
42
73
82
88
222
1
15
55
66
67
111
188

GFMS

Industrie

Melos Rendering

EvoHeat / Volante Rosso

Darren Barlow

GWR/Champion's Racing
EXCALIBUR EXTREME

Mark Brame

Batchelor Motorsport
ShaunHannah

AustWIDE Freight / Jam Motorsport
GWR Australia

Jam Motorsport

Jam Motorsport

Jam Motorsport / Wolf Racing Cars
Jam Motorsport

Mick McMillan

Jam Motorsport

Jam Motorsport

Warwick Morris
Simon Copping

Carmelo Bonaventura
Chris Papadopoulos

Darren Barlow

Stephen Champion

Neale Muston
Mark Brame
Kirk Batchelor
Shaun Hannah
Steve Roberts
Ibby Hadeed
Jason Makris
Julian Newton
Mark Laucke
John-Paul Drake
Mick McMillan
Gary Patel
Dyson Song

SuperSports / Prototypes

Warwick Morris
Simon Copping

Carmelo Bonaventura

Isaac McNeill
Darren Barlow

Stephen Champion

Neale Muston
Mark Brame
Kirk Batchelor
Shaun Hannah
Steve Roberts
Ibby Hadeed
Jason Makris
Julian Newton
Mark Laucke
John-Paul Drake
Mick McMillan
Gary Patel
Dyson Song

Radical

West LMP4

Radical SR3

Tatuus F4

Stohr WF1

Radical SR3 XXR

Radical SR8

Radical SR3

Radical SR3

Radical SR3 XX

Wolf Tornado

Radical SR3 XXR

Wolf Racing Cars F1 Extreme
Radical SR10

Wolf GB08 Tornado

Wolf Racing Cars F1 Extreme
Radical SR3

Wolf Mistral

Wolf Racing Cars

SuperSports - 1
SuperSports - 2
SuperSports - 1
Invitation
SuperSports - 2
SuperSports - 1
SuperSports - 2
SuperSports - 1
SuperSports -1
SuperSports - 1
SuperSports - 2
SuperSports - 1
Prototype - 1
Prototype - 1
Prototype - 1
Prototype - 1
Prototype - 2
Prototype - 1
Prototype - 1



